Immovable property/ Secured Asset  

Date of Physical 
Possession  

Reserve  
Price  

Date of 
Inspection of 

property  
Loan A/c No.  
RHAHPUN000051471 

Branch: Pune 

1. SUNIL 
RADHAKRISHNA 
NALAWADE 

2. SUDAM 
RADHAKRISHNA 
NALAWADE 

26-05- 2018 
& 

Rs. 27,98,646/- 
(Rupees Twenty-

Seven Lakh Ninety-
Eight Thousand Six 
Hundred Forty-Six 

Only) 

All the piece and parcel of property bearing 
Flat No. 24, on the 4th Floor, 

admeasuring 605 Sq. Ft 
Of the Building Known As “Sai Palace” 

S. No. 311 Hissa No. 6A+7+1B, 
Sasane Nagar, 

Hadapsar Pune – 411028. 

11th Mar 20 

Rs. 11,76,000/- 
(Rupees Eleven 

Lakhs Seventy-Six 
Thousand Only) 

23rd Jan 26 
11:00-16:00 

EMD Last Date 

27th Jan 26 
Till 17:00 

Total Outstanding  
as on 30th Dec 25 

Rs. 86,41,620/- 

(Rupees Eighty-Six 
Lakh Forty-One 

Thousand Six 
Hundred Twenty 

Only) 

Bid Incremental 

Rs. 10,000/- 
(Rupees Ten 

Thousand Only) 

Earnest Money  
Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 1,17,600/- 

(Rupees One Lakhs 
Seventeen 

Thousand & Six 
Hundred Only) 

Date/ Time of E-
Auction 

28th Jan 26 

11:00-13:00 

Mode Of Payment: -   
All payment shall be made by demand draft in favour of “Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited” payable at Pune or through RTGS/NEFT. The accounts 
details are as follows: